DATZ7zA MBEEMEEH-120-W-500

mE PR s=1/20
(H=120XW-=500

ABSSER s=1/5

800

4-M10x130
L e e S Ve ml *
J\\ 2-M10x80
o
S
5000
100 4800 100
- i
iz £ilh
: < 8
I b S
q it let| i b O
i A | 1 > M16x135
— ] 5 N ; H [
7 L 3
K 050x29x1.6
050x50x1.6 =
N~
0100x100x3.2 CEHMN s=1/8
7/ 77/
0600
50 50
O
o et 2—MBX 1 59—
Fy Y1 TER s=1/5 Tt I
Y 1

DA AR s=1/8

Eﬁf S m -
[} l}T—r—v}’Zm’T‘ 1 1T [:ﬂ ===l
I O .

4—M8x75
ny AX3EH4 KRR b

1
T
f

] ]

d
{
{
b
.

1

=

] [Fﬁ
;|
(=]
;|
L9

i
|
|
=3
T

93.

109
N
[T
N

YEDTAREY A XY RRINLBREBERBBENHVET,

BXEH=vHr TV RAARIL



